159
LFEVC65 Series
l Universal input
l Energy Star Level V
l Efficiency up to 87%
l EN55022-B, FCC Part15 Level B Noise
l Class 2 product
l No Load Power less than 0.5 W

AC INPUT
5.236 [133.0]
2
.2
84
 [5
8.
0]
1.
15
2
[2
9
.2
]
	 LFEVC65NS12E	 NS	 12 V	 4.58 A	 0.0 A	 < 1%
	 LFEVC65NS15E	 NS	 15 V	 4.33 A	 0.0 A	 < 1%
	 LFEVC65NS19E	 NS	 19 V	 3.42 A	 0.0 A	 < 1%
	 LFEVC65NS24E	 NS	 24 V	 2.71 A	 0.0 A	 < 1%
	 LFEVC65NS48E	 NS	 48 V	 1.35 A	 0.0 A	 < 1%
	 Model Number	 Case Type	 Voltage	 Max. Load	 Min. Load	 Ripple1
                                                                         4EM-15-062		              39-DE60-41950-002 / B
161
AC Input Connector 	 IEC320 C8